
D
ra

ft 
#2

 o
f F

ile
 D

P
M

S
U

-K
K

D
/6

16
6/

B
M

E
/2

02
2/

D
P

M
S

U
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 D

is
tr

ic
t P

ro
gr

am
 M

an
ag

er
 o

n 
03

-M
ar

-2
02

3 
03

:1
2 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

1

District Programme Manager (NRHM) 

O/o DPM(NRHM), Civil Station, 

Kozhikkode

No. DPMSU-KKD/6166/BME/2022/DPMSU Dated: 03.03.2023

SHORT QUOTATION NOTICE

        Sealed quotations are invited from reputed Manufacturers/suppliers for the supply and installation

of the following items   for the use of Paediatric ICU and HDU  at Kozhikode district.

 

DETAILS OF EQUIPMENTS 
        

  SNO Equipment Name  

1 Stethoscope 17

2 Nebulizer 4

3 Oxygen Hood 12

4 Intra- Osseous Needle 4

5 NIBP with all cuff size 4

6 Torch 2

7 Measuring Tape(HC Tape and  MC Tape) 2

8  Hub cutter 2

 

 

Details of specifications, Form,  form cost, EMD and other details will be available from the Office of

District Programme Manager, National Health Mission, Kozhikode on Working days between 10.00 AM

and 4.00 PM.

 

    SCHEDULE
     Details

1  No.   DPMSU/KKD/6166/BME/2023/DPMSU           02.03.2023

2 Cost of  Document 400

3 Estimated Cost / Unit  60000

4 Earnest Money Deposit  (600) 1% of  Value

5 Performance Security 5% of the offered price (for successful tenderers)

6 Validity of Performance Security
Upto 90 days after the date of completion of the

contractual obligations

 

 



D
ra

ft 
#2

 o
f F

ile
 D

P
M

S
U

-K
K

D
/6

16
6/

B
M

E
/2

02
2/

D
P

M
S

U
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 D

is
tr

ic
t P

ro
gr

am
 M

an
ag

er
 o

n 
03

-M
ar

-2
02

3 
03

:1
2 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

2

Dr Naveen A 
District Program Manager 

Important dates:

1 Date of release of Quotation  

3
Quotation  submission

Start Date
 

4
Quotation  submission

End Date
 

5 Date of  Technical bid opening  

6 Date of demonstration of Equipment
To be informed to the qualified tenderers qualifying

after opening of technical bids

7 Date of opening of the price bid
To be informed to the qualified tenderers qualifying after

demonstration

 

 

 

                 

                              

For more details please contact: 04952374990.The undersigned reserves the right to

accept/reject/cancel the tender without assigning any reason/Notice.

 

                                                                                                                  

02.03.2022 5 PM

02.03.2022 5 PM

08.03.2022 4PM

09.03.2023 10AM




